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C

E

A
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1

F

AVE. DON MARIANO 

AVE. DE LA PORTILLA 

AVE. SEA VIEW AVE. IBIZA 

''Saona''
      Snack Bar ''El Bohío'' -       ''El Rancho'' Steak-House
Brazileño / Brazilian ''La Gira Rodizio''
Japonés /Japanese ''Ikebana''
Italiano / Italian ''Cineccita''
Mediterráneo / Mediterranean ''Las Barcas''
Americano / American ''Route 66''
Raw Bar
Francés / French ''Le Relais Gourmand''

Todos los servicios marcados con * son exclusivos de socios Ultimate Leisure Club
All the services marked with * are exclusive for members Ultimate Leisure Club

SERVICIOS / SERVICES

Recepción / Front Desk
''Grand Sirenis Tropical Suites & Aquagames''
Recepción / Front Desk
''Grand Sirenis Cocotal Beach Resort & Aquagames''
Guest Service
Concierge
Kids Club
Gym
Tiendas / Shops
Peluquería / Beauty Salon
Bodas / Wedding

Arquería / Archery - Mini Driving Range
Baño de cortesía / Courtesy showers
Zona deportiva / Sports area
Plaza - Teatro abierto / Open theater
Área de Reps. / Representatives Area

1

2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

RESTAURANTES / RESTAURANTS

ULTIMATE LEISURE CLUB

Members VIP Lounge *
ULC Concierge *
Hospitalidad / Hospitality Room *
Members Beach Club *

Piscina Socios / Members Pool *
Caseta de toallas / Towel Center *
Playa Socios / Members Beach *

Spa 
Boutique & Mini Market
Sala Juegos Virtuales
Disco ''El Bonche'' 
Teatro / Theater ''El Merengue'' 
Actividades acuáticas/Water sports
Masajes / Massages
Piscina para niños / Kids Pool
Piscina / Pool

Caseta de toallas / Towel Center
Animación
Gazebo de Bodas / Wedding Gazebo
Centro médico - Farmacia
Medical center - Drugstore
Baños / Restroom
Cajero / ATM
Estacionamiento / Parking
Punto de encuentro Tours /
Tours Meeting Point
Playground

Sports Bar
Bar Plaza
Bar ''La Pirámide''
Bar ''La Pérgola''
Bar ''El Trago''

Bar Saludable / Health Bar
Bar de piscina / Pool Bar ''La Yola''
Bar de piscina / Pool Bar ''Coralino''
Bar de playa / Beach bar ''Uvero''

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

1
2
3
4
5

BARES / BAR

6
7
8
9

27
28

26

5
6
7
8
9
10
11

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

SIRENIS AQUAGAMES

Toboganes / Slides   
Zona infantil / Kids Zone   
Snack Bar
Tienda / Shop   
Primeros Auxilios   
Aseos y vestuarios
Escape Room

A

1

B
C
D
E
F
G

EDIFICIOS / BUILDINGS

GS Tropical Suites
GS Cocotal Beach Resort

2 3
4

''Macao'' Barbacoa  / BBQ 1

MAPA DE RESORT / RESORT MAP
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